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Buffalo Model Boat Club Officers 2026 

 

Commodore: Don Spielberger don963@aol.com  

 

Corresponding Secretary: Mike Carroll lcrrll05@gmail.com 

 

Recording Secretary: Joe Rennie rennie3542@roadrunner.com 

 

Treasurer: Doug Specht dougjr423@gmail.com 

 

Scale Fleet Captain: George Specht  gspecht2941@verizon.net 

 

Sail Fleet Captain: Paul Spielberger pspielberger@yahoo.com 

 

Fast Electric Fleet Captain: Kurt Hansen khansen72@verizon.net  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Meetings are at Prince of Peace Lutheran Church 

2311 George Urban Blvd at 7 pm October- May 

mailto:don963@aol.com
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Upcoming Events 

March 7, 2026, 7 pm Prince of Peace Lutheran Church 2311 

George Urban Boulevard Cheektowaga, N.Y.  

March 7 repairing or rebuilding old models . 

 

April 11,2026 (please note change of date) fiberglass molding. 

 

May 2,2026 sailboat racing rules and tactics. 

 

June 13, 2026, Triple R Campground run starts at 10 am more details to 

follow. 

 

 

 

Meeting Notes February  7 2026 
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Unfortunately the membership meeting scheduled for Saturday February 7, 

2026, was canceled due to extreme weather conditions. Hope to see everyone 

at the next one on March 7, 2026. 

 

Train Show February 14-15, 2026 

Erie County Fairgrounds 

 

Visitors enjoying running boats  
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Mike Carroll and Bill Shores 

 

Doug’s Erie Canal Bouy Tender 
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RC Laser sailboat 

 

Commodore Don and club banner 
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Ron and Boats  
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Geoff & Dawn Harvey sailing in Florida
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Lapel Pin $5. Please let Don know if you are interested in one. 
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For Sale  
  

Nirvana Radio Controlled Sailboat  

 

See Robert Waldraff $150 complete  

Waldraff, Robert rlwaldraff@gmail.com 6052 McKinley Pkwy. 716 649-2659 Hamburg, NY 

14075 

 

 
 
 

 



13 
 

 

 


